Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition
Towns
Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower

Farm Building
Totals:
Commercial
Recreational
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport

Single Family Replacement

Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Storage Building

2 Family Dwelling
Semi-Detached Home
Mobile Home
Garage-Carport
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:
Commercial
Addition/Alterations
Recreational
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet
77,705

864
78,569

48
48

10,719
4,469

1,056
16,244
23,919

2,664
6,902
7,118
1,296

41,899

Sq Feet

320
320

252
240

492

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 7/1/2024 Through 7/31/2024

Valuation

$10,716,479
$89,000
$50,000
$10,855,479
$3,352,000
$57,000
$3,409,000
$3,000
$3,000

$1,856,026
$516,434
$218,976
$4,000
$60,000
$2,655,436
$2,726,093
$238,002
$206,433
$1,150,000
$724,808
$400,000
$46,000
$3,500
$5,494,836

Valuation

$21,713
$21,713
$185,000
$22,900
$41,956
$249,856
$2,000
$25,000
$6,714
$33,714

Fees Paid

$13,147.95
$825.00
$294.60
$14,267.55
$54,789.25
$0.00
$54,789.25
$84.80
$84.80

$5,389.51
$2,809.00
$330.00
$122.00
$192.80
$8,843.31
$40,941.80
$1,210.00
$1,564.40
$8,198.00
$8,553.60
$3,318.80
$544.40
$126.40
$64,457.40
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$165.40
$104.00
$50.00
$319.40
$195.00
$176.00
$0.00
$371.00



