



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 7/1/2024 Through 7/31/2024

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	77,705	\$10,716,479	\$13,147.95
	Cell Tower	5		\$89,000	\$825.00
	Farm Building	1	864	\$50,000	\$294.60
	Totals:	14	78,569	\$10,855,479	\$14,267.55
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3		\$3,352,000	\$54,789.25
	Recreational	1		\$57,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	4		\$3,409,000	\$54,789.25
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	1	48	\$3,000	\$84.80
	Totals:	1	48	\$3,000	\$84.80
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	29	10,719	\$1,856,026	\$5,389.51
	Porch-Deck-Slab	23	4,469	\$516,434	\$2,809.00
	Solar Panels	5		\$218,976	\$330.00
	Garage-Carport	1		\$4,000	\$122.00
	Single Family Replacement	1	1,056	\$60,000	\$192.80
	Totals:	59	16,244	\$2,655,436	\$8,843.31
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	9	23,919	\$2,726,093	\$40,941.80
	Swimming Pool	8		\$238,002	\$1,210.00
	Storage Building	7	2,664	\$206,433	\$1,564.40
	2 Family Dwelling	4	6,902	\$1,150,000	\$8,198.00
	Semi-Detached Home	4	7,118	\$724,808	\$8,553.60
	Mobile Home	2	1,296	\$400,000	\$3,318.80
	Garage-Carport	2		\$46,000	\$544.40
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$3,500	\$126.40
	Totals:	37	41,899	\$5,494,836	\$64,457.40
Residential Demolition		3			\$150.00
	Totals:	3			\$150.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	320	\$21,713	\$0.00
Building	Totals:	1	320	\$21,713	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Addition/Alterations	1	252	\$185,000	\$165.40
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	240	\$22,900	\$104.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$41,956	\$50.00
	Totals:	3	492	\$249,856	\$319.40
Hancock Building	Commercial	1	0	\$2,000	\$195.00
	Addition/Alterations	1		\$25,000	\$176.00
	Recreational	1	0	\$6,714	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$33,714	\$371.00